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1 IN30155710403092  20  55  13.75 DDOM PRAKASH AWASTHI

INSTRUCTOR I T I

FATEHPUR

212601

2 IN30186265292557  21  160  40.00 DDKRISHNA DEO SINGH

SAHIJNA WARD NO 11 SAHJANWA

GORAKHPUR SAHAJANWA UTTAR 

PRADESH 27

GORAKHPUR

273209

3 IN30097410805294  24  250  62.50 DDTHAKRAR TEJASH DHIRAJLAL

M-5, HOUSE NO. 2237,

RANJIT NAGAR,

NR. JANTA FATAK,

JAMNAGAR.

361006

4 IN30148510031936  25  125  31.25 DDSHAH KRUNAL HASMUKHBHAI

404, POOJA ABHISHEK APPARTMENT

NEAR SUDAMA RESORT

PRITAMNAGAR, ELLISBRIDGE

AHMEDABAD

380006

5 1204310000083101  30  150  37.50 DDTINKESH PANNALAL SHAH

1202, NANI PANDIYA KHADKI,

GOVINBD SADAN,

NAVSARI,

NAVSARI

396445

6 IN30169611266730  31  125  27.25 DDPRADEEP P BAFNA

VASANT MANOR

2ND FLOOR

DAUGH BAUGH ROAD

ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI

400058

7 IN30226910597690  32  1200  300.00 DDHITESH MOHANLAL GALA

A/1002, OM SHIV SHAKTI CHS,

DR.R.P.ROAD,

MULUND- WEST

MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA

400080

8 1207100000071961  35  25  6.25 DDMAMTA CHANDRESH MEHTA

A-501, PORWAL TOWER,

BEVERLY PARK, KANKIYA ROAD,

OPP.CINEMAX, MIRA ROAD (E),

THANE

401107
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9 1208180020793067  36  25  6.25 DDCHANDRASHEKHAR CHAKRADHAR 

WAKODE

NEAR HANUMAN VYAYAM SCHOOL

HOUSE NO 981 LOHKARE WADA

ZINGABAI TAKLIJUNI BASTI

NAGPUR

440030

10 IN30045013975700  38  500  125.00 DDN JASWANTH KUMAR

WOOD E WUD TRADING 27 37 2

M G ROAD OPP LEELAMAHAL

VIJAYAWADA

ANDHRA PRADESH

520002

11 1208160038273491  40  1  0.25 DDANJIT SREEDHAR

PANANGAT HOUSE

MEPPAYIL POST VATAKARA

CALICUT

673109

12 1208160063756469  42  35  8.75 DDBIKRAM MONDAL

MIYAPUR

TEJHATI

BIRBHUM

731220

13 1203320002974271  43  125  31.25 DDMANOJ KUMAR

CHAKALMA POAWAN MASAURHI 

PATNA

BIHAR

THANA BALIGANG DIST PATNA

PATNA

804452

14 1208870126089005  55  45  11.25 NEFTSOJITRA KEMINKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI

S O SOJITRA JAYANTIBHAI 

BHIKHABHAI GADHVALI SERI

VANDALIYA VANDALIYA VANDALIYA 

AMRELI GUJARAT

.

AMRELI

365421

15 1203320347473101  56  7  1.75 NEFTAMOL ANKUSH MORE

SATARA SATARA MAHARASHTRA

SATARA

415002

16 IN30302883380824  748  850  212.50 DRBHOMA  RAM

D6/65,CHITRAKOOT,VAISHALI NAGAR,

JAIPUR

,JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN,INDIA

302021
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17 IN30051383101084  1139  1000  250.00 DRKRUNAL RAJENDRABHAI PATEL

BAVANPURA LADOL

MAHESANA LADOL

LADOL

MAHESANA GUJARAT

382840

18 1206420005892892  1361  125  31.25 DRALPA BHAVIK CHHEDA

101,PLOT NO.18/A UDAYSHREE CHS

UDAYSHREE ROAD,

BHANDUP EAST

MUMBAI

400042

19 IN30302873849958  1500  11  1.75 DRRUPAREL FINSERVE PVT LTD

RUNWAL GREENS TOWER 2

MAPLE FLAT NO 3203

MULUND GOREGAON LINK ROAD

NAHUR WEST MUMBAI

400078

20 IN30429570598274  1583  125  31.25 DRSANTOSHI DEVI RISHABKUMAR JAIN

W O RISHABH JAIN ROOM NO 2 A S

WAMI CHAWL ASLPHA SUBHASH 

NAGA

R GHATKOPAR WEST NEAR MUNICIPA

Mumbai

400086

21 1204470030057131  1652  312  78.00 DRNITESH KESHAVJI GALA

204 Panchavati CHS Joshiwada

Thane Charai Thane West Thane

THANE

400602

22 IN30135620012960  2384  125  31.25 DRN V PRAKASH

CANARA BANK

DIVISIONAL OFFICE

KOLAR

563101

23 1203330000570024  3152  125  31.25 NACHPATEL AMIT JASHBHAI

54 A SHUKAL SOC

NR ANKLESHWAR MAHADEV

GODHRA

389001

24 1201090004545819  3657  125  31.25 NACHBALBIR SINGH JAIN

1/11703-C

PANCHSEEL GARDEN

SHAHDARA

DELHI

110032
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25 IN30096610835457  3827  8  2.00 NACHVISHAL JAIN

B 32  KANTI NAGAR MAIN

KRISHNA NAGAR

DELHI

110051

26 1208160165967026  4100  30  7.50 NACHNeelam .

BHAGWAN DAS HOUSE NO 28 A KH 

NO 966 BLOCK C 1 TULA

RAM SCHOOL KIRARI SULEMAN 

NAGAR Sultanpuri C Block

Sultanpuri C Block

NORTH WEST DELHI

110086

27 IN30429572797708  4778  30  7.50 NACHSUNIL  KUMAR

HOUSE NO 265

WARD NO 3

WARD NO 3

PANIPAT HARYANA

132103

28 1208160170304480  5723  172  43.00 NACHAvinesh Tiwari

S/O Gulab Tiwari 95/38-B sarvodya nagar 

allahapur

amitabh bachchan road Daraganj 

Allahabad

ALLAHABAD

211006

29 1208870298609760  5738  66  16.50 NACHPUNIT KUMAR .

S O PRAVEEN KUMAR HOUSE 

NUMBER 174 108 HARWARA

DHOOMANGANJ ALLAHABAD 

ALLAHABAD DHOOMANGANJ

ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH

ALLAHABAD

211011

30 1208160165481116  6009  1  0.25 NACHDivye Vaibhav Mishra

S/O SUNIL KUMAR MISRA 23 SRI 

VIHAR RING

ROAD ASHISH NAGAR NEAR BY 

BHARAT PETROL

PUMP LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW

226022
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31 IN30021473018454  6575  200  50.00 NACHVIRENDRA  PRASAD

SO GHANSHYAM PRASAD 10 

NOBORING

LACHHIPUR GORAKHPUR UTTAR 

PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH 

near

GORAKHPUR

273015

32 1208870156836773  6721  125  31.25 NACHPRANAV VASHISTHA

BRIJESH KUMAR GAUR 34 183 

ANURAG NAGAR

BALKESHWAR AGRA AGRA UTTAR 

PRADESH

.

AGRA

282005

33 1208160037353109  6996  73  18.25 NACHHEM LATA SHARDA

87 RADHA GOVIND COLONY

DHER KA BALAJI

JAIPUR

302006

34 1203320043463415  7540  20  5.00 NACHMAHENDRA KUMAR

REBARI VAS VARD NO.8 BHAVRI

SIROHI

SIROHI

307023

35 1208160085439651  7603  1  0.25 NACHSHAITAN SINGH MEENA

S/OMaan Singh Meenaluhari kalan luhari 

kalan

luhari kalan luhari kalan

BHILWARA

311201

36 IN30189540277533  7608  7  1.75 NACHSURAJ KUMAR GOUN

S O SHAMBHU NATH SHAH GUDDHA

CHOURAYA SANTOKPURA TAH 

MANDAL

GURHA MANDAL MANDAL BHILWARA

Bhilwara

311403

37 IN30021458478945  7749  111  27.75 NACHSATISH KUMAR MEENA

SO Magan Lal Meena BADA 

THOKBamanwas

Patti KalanRajasthan

BAMANWAS PATTI KALAN Rajasthan

322211
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38 IN30198310932503  7817  12  2.00 NACHVIJAY BANSAL AND SONS HUF

1424 B SHRINATH PURAM

.

.

KOTA (RAJ)

324005

39 1208160054780786  7931  125  31.25 NACHJASHODA DEVI

WARD NO- 02, Kalu Bass mohata ka 

kuve Kalu Bass

BIKANER

331803

40 1208870264449791  8278  22  5.50 NACHKARAN PATEL

S O BALA RAM PATEL MITIYA BERA 

BALAJI NAGAR

KHUDALA LUNI KHUDALA JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN

.

JODHPUR

342001

41 1208870146230321  8331  1  0.25 NACHJYOTIRADITYA SINGH

S O RANDHEER PRATAP SINGH B 9 

SIR PRATAP COLONY

AIR FORCE ROAD RATANADA 

JODHPUR JODHPUR

RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

342011

42 IN30148510923310  8432  125  31.25 NACHGAURANG BHARATBHAI DHRUV

104, RAGHUKUL APPARTMENT

17, JAGNATH PLOT, YAGNIK ROAD

OPP. IMPERIAL HOTEL

RAJKOT (GUJARAT)

360001

43 1208870123674948  9441  6  1.50 NACHKAUSHIK RATILAL MALSATAR

S O MALSATTAR RATILAL PRABHAT 

NAGAR BEHIND

VIJAYNAGAR ANJAR KACHCHH 

GUJARAT

.

KACHCHH

370110

44 IN30021438527292  9884  125  31.25 NACHSAPNA CHANDRASHEKHAR JAIN

A-601 SHYAM SHIKHAR TOWER OPP 

DINESH

CHEMBERBAPUNAGARGUJARAT

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380024
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45 1201910103311250  10508  100  25.00 NACHSHARMISHTHABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI 

PRAJAPATI

391 PRAJAPATIVAS MANDALI

(KHAROD) MANDALI

MEHSANA

382840

46 1203320152896837  10586  5  1.25 NACHRAHULKUMAR VISHAMBHAI DHUSA

RAJGOL KUNOL, ARVALLI

MEGHRAJ

SABARKANTHA

383350

47 1208870322733016  10885  9  2.25 NACHNIRAVKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PADHIYAR 

. .

PANCHALVAS RAJPUR DEESA 

RAJPUR D BANASKANTHA

GUJARAT

.

BANASKANTHA

385535

48 1203600010688540  11030  125  31.25 NACHDANGI AKSHAYBHAI RAMSUBHAI

GAMTAL

NASIRPUR, DAHOD

DAHOD

389151

49 1203320049435502  11490  125  31.25 NACHAnghan Uttam Sanjaybhai

602 DABHOLI CANCER HOSPITAL

ROAD VIVANTA SURAT CITY

SURAT

395004

50 1203320020595626  11502  33  8.25 NACHGoyani Hardikbhai Jivrajbhai

PLOT-A/44 MADHAV PARK SOCIETY,

SINGANPORE CHAR RASTA

KATARGAM, KATARGAM, SURAT

SURAT

395004

51 1205420000001263  11599  125  31.25 NACHMEHTA JITAL NIKUNJ

401,ADITYA EVANYU,

UMRA-25,SURAT SITI,

SURAT

SURAT

395007

52 1209550015217371  11808  10  2.50 NACHNIKITA RAMESH SHAH

D/O: Ramesh Shah, D-2,603, shanti 

enclave, Haria Park,

Dungara, Vapi, Vapi, Vapi, Valsad, 

Gujarat,,396191, Ind

ia

VALSAD

396191
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53 IN30021466788450  12018  20  5.00 NACHPriyanshi NILESH JAIN

DO NILESH JAIN GIRNAR TOWER 1ST

FLOOR FLAT NO 102 SETH MOTISHAH

LANE LOVE LANE MAHARASHTRA 

LOVE

MAZGAON

400010

54 IN30021466876041  12074  100  25.00 NACHNilam SANTOSH SAWANT

159 NARAYAN BANSILAL CHAWL

GDAMBEKAR MARG PAREL VILLAGE 

NEAR

WAGESHWARI MANDIR 

MAHARASHTRA NEAR

MUMBAI

400012

55 1208870252613505  12136  58  14.50 NACHMOHAMMAD IRSHAD ASLAM SHAH

R NO B 190 8 8 FIRDOS CHAWL 

SOCIAL NAGAR 90 FEET

ROAD NEAR NOORUL HUDA MASJID 

DHARAVI S O MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400017

56 IN30611490067222  12610  4  1.00 NACHROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA

SBI HILL VIEW SOC 1ST FLOOR

FLAT NO 7 GAUTAM SANTAWADI

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

400058

57 IN30160410522620  12624  125  31.25 NACHGIRIRAJ SHIVAJI PEDNEKAR

ROOM NO 20/CHAWL NO 36

THE GREAT INDIRA NAGAR MAROL

PIPE LINE A K ROAD NR GANESH T

MUMBAI

400059

58 IN30226914849931  13688  778  194.50 NACHSHRUTI UCHIT SHAH

B P S AAKARSHAN

MURAR ROAD

MULUND WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400080

59 1204470030737487  14301  342  85.50 NACHNISHI HARESH SATRA

3 15 Hemashree Apartment

Charai Opp Ahilyabai Garden

THANE

400601
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PAGE NO: 9

60 1208180000446402  14682  1  0.25 NACHNALIN LAXMIDAS MERCHANT

RASHMI COMPLEX,BLDG NO 3

FLAT NO 402MIRA BHAYANDAR

ROAD OPP MANGAL NAGAR MIRA

THANE

401107

61 IN30186266158575  14710  100  25.00 NACHAGNES JOSEPH GER

HOUSE NO 348 GERWADI MULGAON 

MAHATMA

GANDHI ROAD OPP SAGARSHET 

PETROL PUM

VASAI WEST MULGAON BASSEIN 

VASAI THA

THANE

401201

62 1208160019987298  14928  15  3.75 NACHTEJAS BHARAT KARPE

C/O BHARAT DASHRATH KARPE GAT 

NO 353SHREE NIWAS

BANGLOW FALKE WASTI Kuruli Moi

PUNE

410501

63 1208160122990204  15010  2  0.50 NACHAMIT JAIPRAKASH BANSAL

Flat No303 Building B2 Vishrantwadi 

Mahalaxmi Vihar

PUNE CITY

PUNE

411015

64 IN30051310635195  15064  125  31.25 NACHMILIND BHAGWAN ADAKE

nilkamal niwas galli no 3 sr

no 309/2 , chintamani nagar ,

handewadi road , hadapsar near marut

PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA

411028

65 1208870010832097  15463  200  50.00 NACHSAMEER DNYANESHWAR TIBHE

HND9 SHREYASH PARK PHASE4

MADHAVBAG NAGARDEVLE PLOT

NO75825 SR2461 NAGAR

AHMEDNAGAR

414001

66 1208180006582257  16192  50  12.50 NACHASHWINI MILIND MAHAJAN

Anturli,

Tal.Muktainagar

Muktainagar Anturli

JALGAON

425306
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67 1201330000293887  16211  570  142.50 NACHVISHWNATH C SATHE

615 KH 4 NHAVI GALLI

MANIK CHOWK

NANDURBAR

NANDURBAR

425412

68 1208160100804657  16510  1  0.25 NACHKAMESHWAR MADHU TALMALE

S/O MADHU TALMALE ADYAL MANDAI 

PETH WAARD NO1 PAUNI

BHANDARA

441903

69 1208160137756741  16620  125  31.25 NACHASHWINI HARISH KHARATE

D/O Devidas Sapkal Bhalegaon Bazar 

Bhalegaon

BULDHANA

444306

70 1208180011957662  17918  30  7.50 NACHJALAKAM ETHIRAJULU KUMAR 

BHARATH

18 5 01 401 SAPTHAGIRI NAGAR

JAGANMATHA CHURCH TIRUPATI

TIRUPATI RURAL

CHITTOOR

517501

71 IN30186266886246  18071  15  3.75 NACHRAMESH  AMARA

S O VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM 19 1

37SANTHABAZAR NEAR 

VENUGOPALASWAMYCH

PRAKASAM

523155

72 IN30186273087242  18097  75  18.75 NACHMURALIDHAR REDDY YENUMULA

2 128B

BASUVAPALLIPRAKASAM

PRAKASAM

523369

73 1208160152817084  18204  85  21.25 NACHSiyyadri Naga Apparao

C/O Koti Babu Late 64-01-28/3 Vinayaka 

Temple

Ramadas Peta Opposite DMart Street 

Sriramnagar

Rajamahendravaram urban

EAST GODAVARI

533105
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PAGE NO: 11

74 1208870195181891  18448  10  2.50 NACHRYAN ISMAIL

C O FARAZ ISMAIL NO 26 1 26 2 FLAT 

NO T3

ANUGRAHA APARTMENT 

SAMPIGEHALLI BESIDES PKS

SCHOOL JAKKUR BANGALORE 

NORTH JAKKUR BENGALURU

BENGALURU

560064

75 1208160161272469  18464  4  1.00 NACHRUNA KUMARI PANDA

B-810B-blockSanjeevini SrushtiSoukya 

road

Kacharakanahalli Whitefield Near ITC 

biscuit factory

Devanagundi Kanekallu

BANGALORE RURAL

560067

76 1208160175458410  18487  1  0.25 NACHPratiksha Burad

C/O Ramesh Chand Burad No 3/18 11th 

Main

Padmanabhanagar Banashankari II Stage 

B S K 2nd Stage

BENGALURU

560070

77 1208870296306557  18502  40  10.00 NACHATISHAY AGRAWAL .

ATISHAY AGRAWAL 102 A HOUSR 

FONZWORTH 2711 A 1ST

CROSS GEETHANJALI LAYOUT NEW 

TIPPASANDRA OPP

BEML MAIN GATE NEW 

THIPPASANDRA BENGALURU

BENGALURU

560075

78 IN30051322177030  18530  93  23.25 NACHVINAYAK V KORTI

1665 1ST FLOOR 16A MAIN

2ND PHASE CHIRAG HOSPITAL

JP NAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560078

79 1208160056309684  18562  58  14.50 NACHRAM BABU GUPTA MADAN MOHAN 

GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA

Flat No T14-404, Shabhari Ngr L And T 

Raintree

Boulevard 4th Flr Shabhari Ngr

BENGALURU

560092

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 12

80 1208160149632201  18571  3  0.75 NACHKODIGENAHALLI RAMNATHA AKHILA

W/O Srikanth Mohan Kulkarni No 835 

19th cross 5th

Block 5th Main HMT Layout 

Vidyaranyapura Near NTI

ground Vidyaranyapura Bangalore North

BENGALURU

560097

81 1203320048118573  18758  7  1.75 NACHKADUR HARISH PRASHANTH

S P S NAGAR 2ND STAGE

DAVANAGERE DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT

DVG

DAVANAGERE

577006

82 1208870324954318  18833  258  64.50 NACHASHWINI BASANAGOUDA GOUDAR . .

C O BASANAGOUDA 

VEERANAGOUDA GOUDAR HIREHAL

HIREHAL GADAG KARNATAKA

.

GADAG

582209

83 1208870135919139  18915  2  0.50 NACHAKSHAY BASAVARAJ BANDIWADDAR

BASAVARAJ BANDIWADDAR H NO 705 

38 SHREE

CHOUDESHWARI NILAYA NEAR 

BHARAT THEATRE SOMAVAR

PETE BAILHONGAL BEHIND DURGA 

TEMPLE BAILHONGAL

BELGAUM

591102

84 1208870068306426  19865  15  3.75 NACHSHOHAM SANYAL

C O SUBIR SANYAL 116 S

MOTILAL GUPTA ROAD PURBA

BARISHA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

KOLKATA

700008

85 1208870145673881  20107  126  31.50 NACHSHUBHASISH MONDAL

S O SANJIT MONDAL PART NO 24 TAKI 

ROAD

KADAMBAGACHI NEAR MANDIR 

SARABERIA NORTH TWENTY

FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700125

86 IN30021417802079  20304  190  47.50 NACHSANJIV KEDIA

NOORUDDIN ROAD ASANSOL SOUTH

BARDHAMAN PIN 713301 WEST 

BENGAL

BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL

713301

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 11046 

 11046 

 2755.50 

 2755.50 



Manba Finance Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 13

87 1208160092436596  20507  120  30.00 NACHSEENA LAKHANI

SHITALKHUCHI ROAD MATHABHANGA

COOCH BEHAR

736146

88 1208870068338963  20520  19  4.75 NACHPULAK SARKAR

C/O ASHOK

.

.

NADIA

741165

89 1208160033437926  21527  43  10.75 NACHRAJAN KUMAR

RUPAULIYA GOPI

PACH PAKRI PACHPAKARI EAST 

CHAMPARAN

EAST CHAMPARAN

845427

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 11228 

 11228 

 2801.00 

 2801.00 


